Norman
4200  Series
In-Line Filters
Up to 5 gpm
NORMAN FILTER COMPANY, L.L.C.
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
6000 psi
Proof Pressure 9000 psi

Y-Strainer on pump inlet
Application
Part
Number
Filtration Rating
(Nominal)
Average
Beta
Filter Media
Area
Dirt Holding
Capacity
Media Type
81M-10R B 10 = 75 7.5 405 sq. in. 24.3 Grams Synthetic
81A-25R 25 Micron 1.5 405 sq. in. 16.3 Grams Cellulose
81G-75R 75 Micron 7.5 58 sq. in. 3.19 Grams 200 Mesh SS
Return Line
Filter Elements
(Outside To Inside Flow) 81G-141R 141 Micron 7.5 58 sq. in. 3.77 Grams 100 Mesh SS
81A-10S 10 Micron 4.0 405 sq. in. 8.5 Grams Cellulose
81A-25S 25 Micron 1.5 405 sq. in. 16.3 Grams Cellulose
81G-75S 75 Micron 7.5 58 sq. in. 3.19 Grams 200 Mesh SS
81G-141S 141 Micron 7.5 58 sq. in. 3.77 Grams 100 Mesh SS
81G-280S 280 Micron 7.5 58 sq. in. 4.06 Grams 60 Mesh SS
81G-560S 560 Micron 7.5 58 sq. in. 4.35 Grams 30 Mesh SS
Suction Line
Filter Elements
(Inside To Outside Flow
Through Element)
81M-10S B 10 = 75 7.5 405 sq. in. 24.3 Grams Synthetic
How To Order: 81 - XX - XX - X
Code Inlet & Outlet Ports
08P 1/2" NPTF
08S 3/4" UN (SAE-8)
12P 3/4" NPTF
12S 1 1/16" 12 UN (SAE-12)
16P 1" NPTF
16S 1 5/16" 12 UN (SAE-16)
Code
By-Pass Valve
Setting
00 No-By-Pass
03 3 PSI
05 5 PSI
15 15 PSI
25 25 PSI
Code Gauge Port Location
0 No Port Required
1
1/8" NPTF gauge
port in cover
NORMAN FILTER COMPANY, L.L.C.                                                                             DISTRIBUTED BY:
9850 SOUTH INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
BRIDGEVIEW, ILLINOIS 60455
PHONE: 708-233-5521
FAX: 708-430-5961
EMAIL: SALES@NORMANFILTERS.COM
FORM C 02/2010
Norman
8000 Series
Tank Top Filters
0-300 gpm Return
0-100 gpm Suction
NORMAN FILTER COMPANY, L.L.C.
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
Norman Filtration Systems
Norman Filter Cart
Available in 5 and 11 gpm flow rates
Two stage filtration
Industrial grade pump & motor
Filtration down to 1 micron absolute
Water absorbing elements available
Y-Strainer on pump inlet
Portable for multiple system use
Norman Mighty Might
Available in 4 gpm flow rates
Two stage filtration
Compact Lightweight System
PHONE: 708-233-5521   • FAX: 708-430-5961
8100 SIZE 34 gpm Return / 15 gpm Suction
ELEMENT SELECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Flow:
34 GPM Return Line
15 GPM Suction Line
Housing Material:
Die Cast Aluminum Head + Body
Pressure Rating:
100 psi max operating
Warning: 80 PSI ▲ P max.
without by-pass valve.
Temperature:
-65° F. to 250° F.
Options:
Relief Valve Setting: 0,3,5,15,25 psi
Gauge Port
Total Assembly Weight:
3.5 pounds
2
118005 norman8000 6pgr r1  11/17/05  11:04 AM  Page 2